TPC6000-A123-T V1.1
Industrial Panel PC
12.1 "S VGA Fanl ess In dust rial Panel PC
Intel ® Atom ®™ E3845
Intel ® Cele ron ™ J1900 /J6412/4205U
Intel ® Core ™ i5-72 00U / i3-8145U
Industrial Panel PC
V1.0 www.nodka.com

P：DVI
Q：VGA
Ordering Information:
ProductCode Description
TPC6000-A123-T-J1900 12.1"LCD/Intel®CeleronJ19002.0GHzQuadcoreProcessors/NoMemory/No HardDisk/2*RS-232/485(Optional)/2GigabitEthernetports/4*USB3.0/ResistiveTouchScreen/800*600/DC12V-24Vinput/Two-yearwarranty
TPC6000-A123-TH -J1900 12.1"LCD/Intel®CeleronJ19002.0GHzQuadcoreProcessors/NoMemory/NoHardDisk/2*RS-232/485(Optional)/2GigabitEthernetports/4*USB3.0/ResistiveTouchScreen/1024*768/DC12V-24Vinput/Two-yearwarranty
TPC6000-A123-T-SL3855 12.1"LCD/Intel®Celeron™3855U1.6GHzdual-coreProcessors/NoMemory/NoHardDisk/2*RS-232/485(Optional)/2GigabitEthernetports/4*USB3.0/ResistiveTouchScreen/800*600/DC12V-24Vinput/Two-year warranty
TPC6000-A123-TH -SL3855 12.1"LCD/Intel® Celeron™3855U1.6GHzdual-coreProcessors/NoMemory/NoHardDisk/2*RS-232/485(Optional)/2GigabitEthernetports/4*USB3.0/ResistiveTouchScreen/1024*768/DC12V-24Vinput/Two-year warranty
TPC6000-A123-T-SL7200U 12.1"LCD/Intel® Core™ i5-7200U2.5GHzdual-coreProcessors/NoMemory/NoHardDisk/2*RS-232/485(Optional)/2GigabitEthernetports/4*USB3.0/ResistiveTouchScreen/800*600/DC12V-24Vinput/Two-year warranty
TPC6000-A123-TH-SL7200U 12.1"LCD/Intel®Core™ i5-7200U2.5GHzdual-coreProcessors/NoMemory/NoHardDisk/2*RS-232/485(Optional)/2GigabitEthernetports/4*USB3.0/ResistiveTouchScreen/1024*768/DC12V-24Vinput/Two-year warranty
Optional Equipment:
Option
Option
Standard